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violet A MD (35/35) 99kmOm

Pl Doss. NOM

1 GUIBERT Laurent

2 CORMIER Stéphane

3 PAIN Sébastien

4 BOUDET Adrien

5 BARRE Emmanuel

6 PAULY Alexis

7 AUBERT Christophe

8 NAULEAU Francois

9 JOUVE Bernard
10 HUBERT Mickael
11 BRUNELLE Vianney
12 GATINEAU David
13 COUTAL Alexandre
14 TSIRTSIKOLOU Arnaud
15 MOUTAULT Yoann
16 GOUINEAU Mathieu
17 RENAULT Sylvain
18 SABELLE YANNICK
19 PHELIPPOT David
20 PERROGON Frederic
21 HATTON Olivier
22 BROUILLET Fabrice
23 RICHARDAUD Bruno
24 COLAS Olivier
25 AUBERT Hervé
26 ROGER Vincent
27 JOURDAIN Romain
28 RAVERAUD Bernard
29 BRETHES Jean Claude
30 ZANATTA Clotaire
31 COULAUD Stéphane
32 DAUNAS Christophe
33 SOLBES Nicolas

violet court B MD (12/1

GIRARD Philippe
Gautier david

14 P Etat de: 19:22

Né
62
82
72
87
73
69
74
70
60
84
70
67
76
75
75
87
84
76
73
64
63
65
63
63
71
65
85
59
59
78
69
63
78

59

Club

3308AQ SAGC CESTAS
3705CE COTS
3705CE COTS
1705PC CMO
1705PC CMO
1705PC CMO
1705PC CMO
1705PC CMO
7807IF GO78
1601PC COF
1705PC CMO
1705PC CMO
3705CE COTS
6205N0O 02
3705CE COTS
Pass O
3705CE COTS
10014PO ARA
1705PC CMO
1705PC CMO
1705PC CMO
1705PC CMO
1705PC CMO
1705PC CMO
1705PC CMO
7807IF GO78
8607PC Poitiers CO
1705PC CMO
1705PC CMO
1705PC CMO
1705PC CMO
1705PC CMO
1705PC CMO

3319AQ SMOG

Catg.
violet
violet
violet
violet
violet
violet
violet
violet
violet
violet
violet
violet
violet
violet
violet
violet
violet
violet
violet
violet
violet
violet
violet
violet
violet
violet
violet
violet
violet
violet
violet
violet
violet

violet

69 10003PO pedale club oler violet

Pl Doss. NOM Né
1 PAULY Lilou 01
2 COMPAGNON MARIE 81
3 PAULY Marianne 78
4 GILLIARD Sylvie 64
5 LAGARRIGUE Jean-Luc 57
6 HOURCADETTE Stephanie 68
7 ETCHEN Daniel 69
8 JAULIN Florian 98
9 ROCHE Bertrand 70

8,2km0Om 12 P Etatde: 19:22

Club

1705PC CMO
1705PC CMO
1705PC CMO
2407AQ POP
3319AQ SMOG
1705PC CMO
3319AQ SMOG
1705PC CMO
1705PC CMO

Catg.

violet cou
violet cou
violet cou
violet cou
violet cou
violet cou
violet cou
violet cou
violet cou

Temps
50:30
51:10
53:08
56:25
57:55
59:32

1.01:30

1:02:43

1:02:47

1.04:55

1.05:08

1:06:18

1:07:33

1:10:31

1:13:15

1:15:28

1:15:48

1:16:15

1.18:31

1:18:40

1:20:58

1.22:43

1:24:19

1:26:27

1:27:16

1.27:26

1.28:17

1:32:26

1:38:55

1:48:07

1.54:13

2:02:45

2:05:36

Abandon
Abandon

Temps
52:29
54:04
54:48

1:01:11

1:13:24

1:.17:29

1.22:06

1:23:41

1:26:45

20/11/2016 10:C
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10
11
12

Orange C MD (11/12)

brunelle eliam
SOLBES Corine
GUINDET Elodie

Pl Doss. NOM

© 0O ~NO Ul WN P

[E=Y
o

Bleu D MD (9/9)

GATINEAU Axel
VRILLAC Philippe
TALON Antonin
GUERAUD Florian
BARRE Mathilde
CROCHET Gerard
JAULIN Lydie
BLASCO Nicole
HUNOUT Annick
LAMOR Louis

GILLIARD Pierre

Pl Doss. NOM

1

00 ~NO O~ WNDN

TALON Armand
GUERAUD Marine
ETCHEN Esteban
GAULTIER Colette
ZANATTA Mahaut
TALON Laurence
ZANATTA Zélie
ROQUIER Lilie

NAULEAU Clémence

file/Users/User/AppData/Local/Temp/Résultats MD @eauits..

01 Pass O
78 1705PC CMO
88 8607PC Poitiers CO

58kmOm 10P Etatde: 19:22

Né Club

01 1705PC CMO
54 8607PC Poitiers CO
00 8607PC Poitiers CO
00 1705PC CMO
03 1705PC CMO
40 1705PC CMO
66 1705PC CMO
46 2408AQ CAC
59 1705PC CMO
00 1705PC CMO

46 2407AQ POP

39kmOm 11 P Etatde: 19:22

Né Club

06 8607PC Poitiers CO
05 1705PC CMO

06 3319AQ SMOG

58 3319AQ SMOG

06 1705PC CMO

73 8607PC Poitiers CO
08 1705PC CMO

08 1705PC CMO

05 1705PC CMO

violet cou
violet cou
violet cou

Catg.

orange jai
orange jai
orange jal
orange jal
orange jai
orange jai
orange jal
orange jal
orange jai
orange jai

orange jal

Catg.
bleu
bleu
bleu
bleu
bleu
bleu
bleu
bleu

bleu

1:29:04
1:40:33
2:08:59

Temps
41:37
42:02
43:46
47:31

1:07:38

1:08:22

1:11:55

1:16:13

1:25:44

1:25:56

pm

Temps
28:40
31:33
31:42
32:37
33:49
42:49
52:30
52:33

Abandon

20/11/2016 10:C



